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Description

DCS patch cable, MTP/APC-female, G.652.D BLO,

type C

Size Scale Article number Document number Revision Page

A4 - According to table - 02 1 of 1

DRW_DCS PC_MTP/APC-f_OS2_CDrawing name
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Art. No. Description Polarity Length [m]

473280 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -01M0-OS2-RDYE Type C 1.0

473281 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -02M0-OS2-RDYE Type C 2.0

473282 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -03M0-OS2-RDYE Type C 3.0

473283 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -04M0-OS2-RDYE Type C 4.0

473284 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -05M0-OS2-RDYE Type C 5.0

473285 PCC - 1M1FA- 1M1FA -xxMx-OS2-RDYE Type C xx.x

Note: Some items in dif ferent lengths may not have been included in this table.

Cable description CPR class Sheath colour Sheath Ø [mm]

M-PATCH J-(ZN)H 12xE9/125 G.652.D BLO - Yellow 2.0

Type IL mean [dB] IL max. [dB] RL mean [dB] RL min. [dB]

SM/APC 0.10 0.30 70 65

Length [m]

150 ± 10 mm 150 ± 10 mm

Optical fibre, 250 µm

Aramid yarn

LS0H sheath

2
.0

 m
m

Optical fibre, 250 µm

Aramid yarn

LS0H sheath

2
.0

 m
m

Brady label

length [m]  art. no.

3 m  473282

3 m  473282

3 m  473282

3 m  473282

Brady label

length [m]  art. no.

3 m  473282

3 m  473282

Polarity: Type C (TIA-568.3-D)

Colour RD GN BU YE WH GY BN VT T Q BK OG PK

Side A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Side B 2 1 4 3 6 5 8 7 10 9 12 11

Colour code: DIN (IEC 60304)

Brady label

white

Brady label

white

MTP/APC-f, 8°, Elite,

Yellow housing,

Black push-pull boot

MTP/APC-f, 8°, Elite,

Yellow housing,

Black push-pull boot

1 10873 5 942 6 11 12

Fibre position

Key up

1 10873 5 942 6 11 12

Fibre position

Key up

Fibre position

Key down

12 35610 8 4911 7 2 1

Fibre position

Key down

12 35610 8 4911 7 2 1
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